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NOMBRE
CONTRERAS*PALOMO,FRANCISCA
COOPERATIVA "MECHA"
COOPERATIVA "MECHA"
COOPERATIVA "MECHA"
COOPERATIVA "MECHA"
COOPERATIVA "MECHA"
COOPERATIVA "MECHA"
COOPERATIVA "MECHA"
COOPERATIVA "MECHA"
COOPERATIVA "MECHA"
COOPERATIVALIMITADAHARLEY
COOPERATIVAVITRAS.L.
COOPERATIVAVITRAS.L.
COOPERATIVAVITRAS.L.
COPADO*MORENO,JUAN
COPADO*MORENO,JUAN
COPREVISL
CORADO*VILLADE,CARIM
CORDERO*ARCAS,JUANANTONIO
CORDERO*GARRIDO,JOSEMATEO
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*MARTIN,URBANO
CORDOBA

CORDOBA
CORDOBA*JIMENEZ,VICENTE
CORDOBA*JIMENEZ,VICENTE
CORDOBA*ROJAS,MIGUEL
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
CORONADO*GUTIERREZ,SUSANA

NIF
045238069J
F29957917
F29957917
F29957917
F29957917
F29957917
F29957917
F29957917
F29957917
F29957917
F29905155
F29954146
F29954146
F29954146
045274739K
045274739K
B29956380
051940999F
074834919A
080049873Y

029385514R
045273373N
045273373N
045280472G
045280472G
0452383668
039201177T
039201177T
039201177T
039201177T
045281791N

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
101799946
103014392
103032821
103053047
103072901
103093771
103126316
103147368
103170845
103236630
102455954
102216547
102241515
102261560
102652092
102767864
104770467
103631004
103322765
103631194
97491555
98220610
101420548
101800037
102430510
102492619
102584294
103322856
99352741
99443392
97491675
98220729
103322947
97491709
98220807
101420639
101800218
97492007



